
Padmaavat
 FILE SHARING

STATISTICS

715,967
 

44,754
 

Pakistan
 

India*
 

United States
 

United Arab Emirates
 

China
 

Saudi Arabia
 

Bangladesh
 

Oman
 

United Kingdom
 

Nepal
 

12,323
 

9,381
 

8,955
 

8,100
 

4,475
 

6,238
 

2,972
 

2,784
 

Source: Data from TECXIPIO PIC
 

Where in the world are the most active
'Padmaavat' fans located?
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Sanjay Leela Bhansali's 'Padmaavat' performed well
against the top Hindi movies of 2016 and 2017
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